

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 1 of 9

POSTING NO: 110699 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 08/21/2015 CLOSING DATE: 08/31/2015
JobID: 70387503 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
EAST SIDE

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route - EASTSIDE STATION
Route # 840
Sa & Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630-Su-Rot

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95194052 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
12005 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 09/26/2005 07/09/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332732 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351449
CMS Route(s): 01205

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Daugherty, R EMP ID: 9334 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 01/20/2007 Rank: 001

JobID: 95344155 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10017 Park and Loop 10/01/2007 07/20/2009

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351599
CMS Route(s): 01017

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DOPIERALA, J EMP ID: 2206 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 053

JobID: 95383452 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
08024 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6409968
CMS Route(s):824

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CIMINELLI, C EMP ID: 8186 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 006

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 2 of 9

JobID: 95398882 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	12008	EAST SIDE	Park and Loop	09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12013	EAST SIDE	Park and Loop	09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12016	EAST SIDE	Park and Loop	09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12009	EAST SIDE	Park and Loop	09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12003	EAST SIDE	Park and Loop	09/26/2005	07/09/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1290
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352032
CMS Route(s): 1203,1208,1209,1213,1216

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KENNER, D EMP ID: 9495 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 05/31/2014 Rank: 001

JobID: 95419589 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	11011	EAST SIDE	Park and Loop	11/05/2007	02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Work Schedule - Sa/Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630; N/S Su Rot.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351495
CMS Route(s): 01111

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95196038 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	16020	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	02/13/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352591
CMS Route(s): 01620

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: STARR, K EMP ID: 4478 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 08/23/2014 Rank: 008

JobID: 95324066 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SENIOR BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	17022		Park and Loop	04/24/2006	05/30/2008

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351535
CMS Route(s): 01722

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: DIEBEL, J EMP ID: 4944 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 08/23/2014 Rank: 004

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 3 of 9

JobID: 95362364 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17029 Park and Loop 04/24/2006 05/30/2008

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332934 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351532
CMS Route(s): 01729

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jaskowiak, R EMP ID: 6984 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 03/14/1998 Rank: 012

JobID: 95203605 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
22021 WEST SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 08/03/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800/1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351704
CMS Route(s): 02221

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Bewick, D EMP ID: 4081 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 09/26/1998 Rank: 004

JobID: 95229212 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
22001 WEST SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 08/03/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800/1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333287 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351701
CMS Route(s): 02201

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Bixby, R EMP ID: 3450 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 02/27/1999 Rank: 012

JobID: 95262722 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
13004 WEST SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/27/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800/1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Sa/Mo 0730-1600-30L; Tu-Fr 0800-1630-30L NS Su-Rot
REPLACES JOB 2332754 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351461
CMS Route(s): 01304

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Manka, L EMP ID: 1924 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 06/24/2006 Rank: 006

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 4 of 9

JobID: 70169768 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
CENTRAL PARK

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
RESERVE ROUTE 01567

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 70579473 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15023 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Chwirut, J EMP ID: 0338 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 07/23/2005 Rank: 009

JobID: 95080089 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15015 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6338560
CMS Route(s): 01515

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TERRANCE, W EMP ID: 2586 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 011

JobID: 95172616 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15010 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351159
CMS Route(s): 01510

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PANUCCIO, M EMP ID: 4135 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 004

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 5 of 9

JobID: 95195565 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14018 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 08/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351485
CMS Route(s): 01418

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FOGLIA, J EMP ID: 3345 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 010

JobID: 70398830 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route 1840 - Southside Station

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: COHEN, R EMP ID: 4904 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 11/01/2014 Rank: 002

JobID: 70398914 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2 V

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route 1839 - Southside Station
Pay Location 018
Work Schedule: Sa & Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630-Su-Rot

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Parker, R EMP ID: 4830 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 044

JobID: 70400999 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18026 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/20/2013
18010 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/20/2013
18012 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/20/2013
18019 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/20/2013
18023 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/20/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: FULL TIME CARRIER TECHNICIAN UTL RTE 1834 COVERS ROUTES 1810,1812,1819,
1823, 1826.

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Kruzka, D EMP ID: 3803 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 030

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 6 of 9

JobID: 95344055 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20002 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/13/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333144 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351601
CMS Route(s): 02002

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Ray, W EMP ID: 6792 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 04/06/1991 Rank: 004

JobID: 70685497 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21083 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
Route 21083

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BIENKOWSKI, T EMP ID: 4561 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 002

JobID: 95353267 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23062 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351724
CMS Route(s): 02362

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PEREZ, V EMP ID: 5638 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 027

JobID: 95438035 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23044 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013
23071 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013
23076 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013
23049 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013
23070 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2381
REPLACES JOB 2342464 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352062
CMS Route(s): 02376, 02371, 02370, 02344, 02349

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: MCGINNIS, J EMP ID: 4482 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 09/20/2014 Rank: 001

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 7 of 9

JobID: 70343618 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23047 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700/0730-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
Route 2347
Sa 0700-1550; Mo-Fr 0730-1600 N/S Su-ROT##

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Weissenburg, K EMP ID: 7704 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 03/04/1995 Rank: 012

JobID: 70387504 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
WEST SENECA

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route - WEST SENECA BRANCH
Route # 2460
Work Schedule: Sa & Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630-Su-Rot

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LOLLIER, M EMP ID: 3341 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 015

JobID: 95294975 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24010 WEST SENECA Curbline 03/17/2003 02/04/2012
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2338167 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351921
CMS Route(s): 02410

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Oleski, J EMP ID: 7457 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 05/20/2000 Rank: 002

JobID: 95339257 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24030 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 02/04/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333372 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351753
CMS Route(s): 02430

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Kranick, B EMP ID: 4015 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 10/25/1997 Rank: 006

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 8 of 9

JobID: 95309071 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25026 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Schedule Sa-Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630 N/S Su Rot
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351803
CMS Route(s): 02526

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BRANCATO, A EMP ID: 3365 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 005

JobID: 95312186 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25019 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333473 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351793
CMS Route(s): 02519

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Hulett, K EMP ID: 8320 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 05/06/2000 Rank: 005

JobID: 95324110 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25016 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333465 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351786
CMS Route(s): 02516
Qualifications: 2-Ton License
ADJUSTMENTS IN PROGRESS

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cummings, M EMP ID: 2264 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 08/06/2005 Rank: 009

JobID: 95071150 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
AMHERST

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351890
CMS Route(s): 02695

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/04/2015 10:32:08
PAGE: 9 of 9

JobID: 95225008 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
AMHERST

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351929
CMS Route(s): 02696

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95412741 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26001 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26005 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 07/14/2012
26037 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26008 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26050 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 07/14/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0930-1800-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2689
REPLACES JOB 5831727 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352102
CMS Route(s): 2601, 2605, 2608, 2637, 2650

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Bors, B EMP ID: 7641 EFFECTIVE: 09/19/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 024
